Belimo Asia Pacifi c
Technical Databook Version 3.3Version 3.3
Belimo Pressure Independent
Control Valve Range
- EPIV
Electronic Pressure Independent
Control Valve
(EPIV)

• Conversion of (active) sensor
signals and switching contacts
Model No. Frequency
  [Hz]
  [l/min]
 kvs theor.*
  [m³/h]
 DN
  [mm]
Rp
  [”]
PN
  [bar]
 n(gl)
  [ ]
 EP015R+MP 50/60  0.35  21 2.9  15  1/2 25  3.2
 EP020R+MP 50/60  0.65  39  4.9  20  3/4 25  3.2
 EP025R+MP 50/60  1.15  69 8.6  25  1 25  3.2
 EP032R+MP 50/60  1.8  108 14.2  32  1 1/4 25  3.2
 EP040R+MP 50/60  2.5  150 21.3  40  1 1/2 25  3.2
 EP050R+MP 50/60  4.8  288  32.0  50  2 25  3.2
 EP050R+MP -N 50/60  6.3  378  32.0  50  2 25  3.2
Electrical data    Nominal voltage  AC/DC 24V
  Nominal voltage frequency  50/60  Hz
  Nominal voltage range  AC 19.2...28.8V / DC 21.6...28.8V

Model No. Frequency
  [Hz]
  [l/min]
 kvs theor.*
  [m³/h]
 DN
  [mm]
Rp
  [”]
 PN
   [bar]
 n(gl)
  [ ]
P6065W800E-MP 50  8  480  45  65  2 1/2 16  3.2
P6080W1100E-MP 50  11  660  65  80  3 16  3.2
P6100W2000E-MP 50  20  1200  115  100  4 16  3.2
P6125W3100E-MP 50  31  1860  175  125  5 16  3.2
P6150W4500E-MP 50  45  2700  270  150  6 16  3.2
P6065W806E-MP 60  8  480  45  65  2 1/2 16  3.2
P6080W1106E-MP 60  11  660  65  80  3 16  3.2
P6100W2006E-MP  60  20  1200  115  100  4 16  3.2
P6125W3106E-MP 60  31  1860  175  125  5 16  3.2
P6150W4506E-MP 60  45  2700  270  150  6 16  3.2
Electrical data   Nominal voltage  AC/DC 24V
  Nominal voltage frequency  50  /60Hz (upon request)
  Nominal voltage range  AC 19.2...28.8V / DC 21.6...28.8V
  Power consumption in operation  9.5  W